
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove
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Totale
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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25
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28

29
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Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

53,0

55,0

56,0

56,0

57,0

57,0

57,5

62,0

63,5

64,0

65,5

68,5

69,5

71,0

72,0

73,5

78,0

80,5

81,5

82,5

83,5

84,0

84,5

84,5

85,5

87,5

89,0

90,0

90,0

99,0

16,0-  9,0- 12,0- 22,0- 16,0

8,0- 13,0- 15,0- 19,0- 30,5

17,0- 14,0- 16,0- 23,0-  9,0

14,0- 21,0- 18,0- 10,0- 14,0

16,0- 27,5- 15,0-  8,0- 18,0

21,0- 12,0-  9,0- 15,0- 21,0

9,0- 16,5- 22,0- 12,0- 20,0

15,0- 21,0- 19,0- 24,0-  7,0

14,0- 16,0- 18,0- 15,5- 26,0

13,0- 28,0- 13,0- 17,0- 21,0

15,0- 19,0- 26,0- 11,0- 20,5

11,0- 16,0- 27,0- 22,0- 19,5

15,0- 14,0- 19,0- 21,5- 26,5

23,0- 22,0- 12,0- 24,0- 14,0

20,0- 15,0- 31,0- 20,0- 17,0

24,0- 16,5- 30,0- 15,0- 18,0

27,0- 33,0- 16,0- 21,0- 14,0

14,0- 26,0- 19,0- 24,0- 23,5

23,0- 18,5- 22,0- 20,0- 21,0

22,0- 12,0- 28,0- 22,0- 26,5

25,0- 35,0- 10,0- 21,0- 27,5

29,0- 21,0- 16,0- 21,0- 26,0

23,0- 14,5- 23,0- 25,0- 24,0

19,0- 21,5- 21,0- 23,0- 23,0

25,0- 20,0- 22,0- 20,0- 23,5

24,0- 26,5- 19,0- 18,0- 26,5

21,0- 33,0- 18,0- 22,0- 28,0

34,0- 19,0- 38,0- 22,0- 15,0

23,0- 23,0- 26,0- 21,0- 23,0

24,0- 25,0- 29,0- 26,0- 24,0

43.650

55.500

52.225

45.395

45.420

56.825

44.745

45.170

38.350

45.870

46.310

47.395

40.120

46.115

38.390

43.380

39.315

38.965

37.345

32.735

36.675

37.705

38.205

40.095

34.310

38.130

40.475

27.260

39.930

25.965

22,0

30,5

23,0

21,0

27,5

21,0

22,0

24,0

26,0

28,0

26,0

27,0

26,5

24,0

31,0

30,0

33,0

26,0

23,0

28,0

35,0

29,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

26,5

33,0

38,0

26,0

29,0
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Direttore di Gara

Rigamonti Angelo
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Zatta Roberto
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

A.S.D.AMO D'ORO 2013 (Hydra)

Lambro 90 A.S.D. (Maver)

(B)

(A)

(D)

(D)

(B)

(A)

(B)

102,5

106,0

106,0

108,0

108,0

112,5

123,0

26,0- 26,0- 23,0- 30,0- 27,5

27,0- 33,0- 21,0- 35,0- 25,0

30,0- 28,0- 24,0- 32,0- 24,0

30,0- 32,5- 30,0- 19,0- 29,0

26,0- 33,0- 29,0- 22,0- 31,0

33,0- 18,0- 37,0- 34,0- 27,5

33,0- 32,0- 41,0- 36,0- 22,0

29.890

28.755

27.930

27.725

33.630

23.255

18.090

30,0

35,0

32,0

32,5

33,0

37,0

41,0
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CLASSIFICA  PROGRESSIVA  SQUADRE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Rigamonti Angelo

Giudice di Gara

Zatta Roberto

Ora

17:56:55


